
Race:1
335y/306m

20:05
 Grade  
S9-S10

Drumbo Park

The Welcome To Drumbo Park S9 Or Lower 335

 Entry Fee €0

Winner £100 Second £30 Entry £15
Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 S9 S8 Has shown some early gears this looks harder 9/4
T2 S10 S10 Brandywell raider and looks the one beat here tonight 2/1
T3 S10 S9 Needs to be at best tonight in this event 5/2
T4 S10 S9 Change of kennel but needs to improve tonight 3/1
T5 S10 S10 Kennel in top form no surprises if popping out tonight 9/4
T6 S10 S10 Still learning the game leave for now 11/4

Win/Place:2Selections Reverse Forecast: 2-5 Trio Always:  2-5-1
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [18.75]
TR: Owner[18.75-DBP] 4 0 03Miss Michelle  Carberry (Co. Tyrone BT71 Iwbd.B.(Mcinerney-Scroggy Della).Jun'24SCROGGY MOE

Jan 17'26 53 335R    S7 T2 6.67 4th 7.00L Ck 1,RnOn 18.88 -.20 Slow 3/1 DBP Stouke Taylor 19.17
Dec 19'25 53 335R    S8 T1 0.00 2nd 1L 18.68+.15 Fast DBP Westwind Gail 18.90
Nov 29'25 53 335R    S7 T1 6.89 2nd 9.00L EvAw,RnOn 18.55+.15 Fast 6/4 DBP Tullys Bono 19.33
Nov 17'25 54 300R    SS0 T3 0.00 2nd 1.25L Crd 17.54 Sand 5/2 DRY Dernmore Blue 17.63

Blue

2
TR: Owner 1 0 00Mr. Kealan O'Kane (BT48 9XW.) Ibe.D.(Malachi-Sniper Ria).Sep'24SNIPER JOTA

Feb 7'26 67 325R    ON2 T2 0.00 36 6th 15.75L/n Ck 1,NvShw 17.65 Sand LFD Deelish Lenny 18.77
Jan 24'26 67 300T    T2 0.00 1st 2L 17.28 Sand DRY Snipersstillgame *17.28
Nov 15'25 66 300T    T4 0.00 1st 1.5L 17.40 Sand DRY Sniper Wee Evens *17.40
Nov 15'25 66 300T    T4 0.00 1st 1.5L 17.40 Sand DRY Sniper Big Evens *17.40

White

3 [18.99]
TR: Owner[18.99-DBP] 13 0 20Miss Cacey  Hanson (Co. Antrim BT56 8ER Mbe.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Courtstown Belle).Jul'23MISS MCGON

Feb 7'26 59 335R    S7 T2 7.36 6th 18.50L/s LckEP,NvSh 18.38+.15 Fast 7/2 DBP False Step 19.83
Jan 24'26 61 335R    S9 T2 7.21 5th 12.00L LckEP,NvSh 18.90 -.20 Slow 5/2 DBP Eager Beauty 19.54
Jan 17'26 62 335T    T1 0.00 2nd 0.5L 19.20 -.20 Slow DBP Lorcans White 19.03
Oct 25'25 69 335T    T1 0.00 Solo 19.49 -.50 Slow DBP *18.99

Black

4 [19.05]
TR: Owner[19.05-DBP] 8 0 11Mr.Damien Patterson (Newry Down) Mbd.D.(Grangeview Ten-Burnpark Willow).Jul'23BURNPARK GRANGE TPW €30

Feb 7'26 67 335R    S7 T3 7.15 4th 16.00L LckEP,RnOn 18.38+.15 Fast 4/1 DBP False Step 19.65
Jan 24'26 66 335R    S9 T3 7.02 2nd 5.00L ChlRu,A 2nd 18.90 -.20 Slow 2/1 DBP Eager Beauty 19.05
Nov 15'25 66 335R    ON2 T2 7.20 5th 15.00L LckEP,NvSh 18.23+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Da Little One 19.43
Oct 27'25 65 335T    T5 0.00 1st 1L 19.12 Sand DBP False Step *19.12

Orange

5 [18.95]
TR: John McQuillan(NI)[18.95-DBP] 2 0 10Mr. John McQuillan (Ballymena BT44 9DW) Wbe.D.(Bubbly Bluebird-Bubbly Dancer).Sep'23ROUGH FLASH

Feb 9'26 69 300R    S1 T5 0.00 3rd 0.5L/nk 17.51 Sand 3/1 DRY Golan Zara 17.56
Feb 2'26 69 335T    T5 0.00 2nd 3L 18.85 Sand DBP Colrose Diva 19.06
Nov 3'25 70 335T    T6 0.00 1st 3L 18.95 Sand DBP Colrose Anna *18.95
Oct 27'25 70 335T    T2 0.00 1st 2L 19.14 Sand DBP Gamble Aimee *19.14

Stripes

6 [19.24]
TR: Owner[19.24-DBP] 2 0 10Mr. Martin Gibney (Northern Ireland.) Wbk.B.(Manuone-Quarry Girl).Jul'24NAVANFORT SHADOW

Feb 7'26 61 335R    S7 T5 6.96 3rd 13.50L Bmp 1,RnOn 18.38+.15 Fast 7/2 DBP False Step 19.47
Jan 31'26 60 335R    ON2 T4 7.20 5th 23.50L LckEP,RnOn 18.01+.15 Fast 4/1 DBP Gizmo Mysterio 19.80
Jan 26'26 60 335T    T2 0.00 2nd 2L 19.13 Sand DBP No Tea Tom 19.27
Jan 19'26 60 335T    T6 0.00 3rd 9L/sh 18.60 Sand DBP Gizmo Alpha 19.24

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:2
335y/306m

20:20
 Grade  
S7-S8

Drumbo Park

The Skinny Genes/Dtsc Upcoming Marathon S7/8 335

 Entry Fee €0

Winner £100 Second £30 Entry £15
Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 S7 S7 Kky form reads well could be suited over further 2/1
T2 S8 S8 Needs to get over her knock needs to clear T1 to bend 2/1
T3 S7 S4 Plenty of experience will be there abouts 5/2
T4 S8 S8 Needs to be at her best tonight 9/4
T5 S8 S8 Rough ride last week clear run will help 9/4
T6 S7 S7 Derry form reads well looks the one to beat 7/4

Win/Place:6Selections Reverse Forecast: 6-1 Trio Always:  6-1-2
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [18.88]
TR: Owner[18.88-DBP] 3 0 00Mr.Martin McAliskey (Dungannon Tyrone) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Miss Bionic).Aug'24DANCE NATHAN

Jan 23'26 71 400R    S7 T2 7.55 44 5th 6L/sh SlAw,NvShw 21.95 Sand DLK Aviendha 22.38
Dec 20'25 71 400R    S6 T4 7.48 45 4th 6.00L SlAw,BmpRi 21.79 Sand DLK Ollie The Collie 22.21
Nov 29'25 71 335R    ON2 T5 7.07 4th 4.75L SlAw,RnOn 18.75+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Carsethorn 19.23
Nov 24'25 72 335T    T5 0.00 2nd 6L 18.46 Sand DBP Arrigle Beauty 18.88

Blue

2 [18.86]Late-Heoric Ghost

TR: Owner[18.86-DBP] 1 0 00Mrs. Deirdre Myles (Cashel) Ibe.B.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Stonepark Molly).Jun'24ROMANTIC BINGO
Jan 12'26 61 335T    T5 0.00 2nd 3L 18.65 Sand DBP Romantic Yvonne 18.86
Dec 8'25 61 525T    T6 0.00 2nd 4L 29.91 Sand DBP Romantic Yvonne 30.19
Oct 17'25 58 525R    A5 T4 4.39 3666 6th dnf KO 1,DNF 30.38 -.30 Slow 5/1 KKY Knockdrinna Cara
Sep 17'25 59 300T    T1 0.00 2nd 7L RL 16.66 Sand KKY Droopys Mags 17.15

White

3
TR: Owner 82 14 1615Mr.Kevin O'Kane (Co. Derry) Ibk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Sniper Ria).Aug'22SNIPER AVA TPW €4,283

Feb 8'26 62 525R    A6 T1 2.76 1112 3rd 6.75L EP,FdRi 29.74 Sand 7/2 LFD Rains Bridie 30.21
Feb 1'26 63 525R    A6 T2 2.88 5454 5th 4.25L SlAw,R-M 29.65 Sand 7/2 LFD Coonough Dreamer 29.95
Jan 25'26 64 525R    A7 T3 2.72 1111 4th 1.25L/nk VQaw,Ld 4 29.65 Sand 9/4 LFD Lipstick Lucy 29.76
Apr 26'24 62 325R    S9 T2 4.44 11 1st 2.75L FAw,ALd 17.99 Sand 6/4 LFD Blame The Cat *17.99

Black

4 [18.83]
TR: Owner[18.83-DBP] 4 1 20Mr. Gerald  Moore/Ms. Orla  Lavery (Co. Ar Mbk.B.(Newinn Taylor-Westwind Maid).May'24WESTWIND GAIL

Jan 31'26 60 335R    S6 T2 6.80 6th 10.50L EvAw,Ck 1 18.28+.15 Fast 4/1 DBP Vegas Good Night 19.16
Jan 24'26 60 335R    S8 T2 7.10 3rd 6.00L Ck 1,RnOn 18.61 -.20 Slow 2/1 DBP Portrush Debbie 18.83
Dec 19'25 60 335R    S8 T5 0.00 1st 1L 18.68+.15 Fast DBP Scroggy Moe *18.83
Dec 13'25 59 335R    ON2 T3 7.06 3rd 4.00L ChlRu,FcdCk 18.70+.15 Fast 5/2 DBP Train Magic 19.13

Orange

5 [19.14]
TR: John McQuillan(NI)[19.14-DBP] 4 0 10Mr. Anthony W. Dean (Little Burstead) Mbkw.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Kishlawn Shakira).Jun'23COLROSE ANNA

Feb 7'26 60 525R    A7 T6 17.44 3rd 10.00L Bmp 1,RnOn 29.37+.20 Fast 5/2 DBP Highview Tips 30.27
Feb 2'26 61 525T    T6 0.00 1st 5L 30.20 Sand DBP Boe Bucks *30.20
Jan 26'26 60 335T    T1 0.00 2nd 3L 18.93 Sand DBP Colrose Diva 19.14
Dec 20'25 60 525R    A8 T3 0.00 5th 12.25L 29.61+.20 Fast DBP Lynho Ozzie 30.67

Stripes

6
TR: Owner 1 0 00Ms Ceallach  Talbot (Co. Tyrone) Mbk.D.(Skywalker Canny-Toberadora Sally).Jun'23TRAIN MAC TPW €35

Jan 26'26 68 300R    S1 T5 0.00 5th 5.75L/hd Crd 17.46 -.20 Slow 4/6F DRY Ballyskeagh Nova 17.67
Jan 19'26 68 300T    T3 0.00 1st 1.75L 17.50 -.30 Slow DRY Train Blossom *17.20
Dec 15'25 69 500T    T3 0.00 1st 6L 28.82 Sand DRY Meenagh Max *28.82
Feb 10'25 70 300T    T3 0.00 1st 6.25L 16.86 Sand DRY Meenagh Medina *16.86

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:3
525y/480m

20:35
 Grade  
A6-A7

Drumbo Park

The Valentines Special A6/7 525

 Entry Fee €0

Winner £100 Second £30 Entry £15

Act 525y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A6 A4 Back from her travels no surprise if bouncing back to form 2/1
T2 A6 A5 Has been running well lately maybe more to come 2/1
T3 A7 A7 Stranger to Drumbo market for clues 2/1
T4 A6 A6 Another who will take a market check 2/1
T5 A7 A3 Lifford raider connections not seen for awhile 2/1
T6 A6 A4 Nice strike rate could add to tally tonight 2/1

Win/Place:3Selections Reverse Forecast: 3-6 Trio Always:  3-6-5
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.46]
TR: Owner[29.46-DBP] 18 3 23Mr. Patrick Boyce (Coleraine) Ibk.B.(Malachi-Sidarian Fern).Sep'23COMPLETE UNKNOWN TPW €970

Feb 1'26 65 525R    A6 T3 2.64 2233 4th 6.50L FAw,FdRi 29.36 Sand 3/1 LFD Clan Tartan 29.81
Jan 25'26 65 525R    A5 T3 2.67 1111 2nd nk VQaw,Ld 4 29.65 Sand 7/2 LFD Thriller 29.67
Dec 12'25 65 525R    A4 T3 2.64 2234 4th 8.50L FAw,AHandy 28.88+.20 Fast 7/1 LFD Tralee Warrior 29.67
Aug 30'25 66 525R    A5 T2 2.69 2222 2nd hd FAw,Chl 29.55 Sand 5/2 LFD Eager Marty 29.56

Blue

2 [29.63]
TR: Owner[29.63-DBP] 24 3 73Ms CaitIlin McGarry (Ballymoney) Ibe.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Elicit Speed).Aug'23IS MISE CONNIE

Jan 31'26 60 525R    A6 T1 17.10 1st 1L Ld 2,CmAg 30.05+.20 Fast 2/1 DBP Longtrain Runnin *30.25
Jan 24'26 59 525R    A6 T5 17.07 4th 5.00L EvAw,ClrRn 29.68 -.40 Slow 4/1 DBP Eager Aine 29.63
Dec 12'25 59 525R    A6 T1 16.87 1st 2.5L EvAw,FinWl 29.61+.20 Fast 5/2 DBP Blindspot Blaze *29.81
Nov 22'25 59 335R    S6 T2 6.78 1st 1L EvAw,FinWl 18.53+.15 Fast 6/1 DBP Tommyoisinrabbo *18.68

White

3
TR: Owner[29.79-SPK] 2 0 10Mr. Conor  Nugent/Mr. Edmund Nugent (Ar Ibk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Highview Mission).Oct'23BRAYVIEW SOPHIE TPW €125

Jan 15'26 56 400T    T1 7.73 Solo 22.54 Sand DLK *22.54
Dec 11'25 54 525R    ON2 T4 2.13 5665 5th 10.50L SlAw,Imp 2 29.73 -.50 Slow 10/1 SPK Rolo Kate 29.96
Dec 4'25 55 525R    ON2 T4 2.15 4445 3rd 2L/sh EvAw,FinWl 29.64 Sand 3/1 SPK Aviendha 29.79
Jun 6'25 58 525T    T3 0.00 2nd 6L M 29.62 Sand SPK Highview Focus 30.04

Black

4
TR: Owner[29.62-TRL] 2 0 01Mr. Aidan  O'Hagan (Co. Antrim BT11 8HF.) Mbk.B.(Newinn Taylor-Westwind Maid).May'24WESTWIND BONNIE TPW €45

Jan 16'26 57 525R    ON2 T1 3.14 1236 6th 8.0L Crd 3,Crd 4 29.38 Sand 6/1 TRL Wicked Heels 29.94
Jan 10'26 57 525R    ON2 T3 3.20 1112 2nd 2.5L FAw,Crd 3 29.45 Sand 2/1 TRL Homestead Ceile 29.62
Dec 6'25 57 330T    T3 0.00 2nd 1L 18.68 Sand THR Westwind Brian 18.75
Oct 7'25 57 525T    T1 0.00 2nd 1.5L Mid 29.83 -.10 Slow TRL Cooldeed Bobby 29.83

Orange

5
TR: Owner[29.12-LFD] 29 6 33Mr. David  McComb (Co. Antrim BT15 1GU) Wbk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Lovee Dovee).Feb'23MONAGORE BILL TPW €1,825

Feb 9'26 61 335T    T6 0.00 2nd 4L 18.59 Sand DBP Klassical Rog 18.87
Jan 29'26 61 400T    T2 0.00 2nd 1L 22.96 Sand DLK Jimmy Who 23.03
Sep 21'25 65 525R    A5 T4 2.80 6666 6th 9.25L/nk SlAw,NvShw 29.30 Sand 11/2 LFD Blackstone Story 29.97
May 18'2 65 525R    A3 T3 2.81 6432 2nd 4.75L SlAw,RnOn 29.27 Sand 11/1 LFD Whobreaksderules 29.60

Stripes

6 [29.42]
TR: John McQuillan(NI)[29.42-DBP] 9 2 32Mr. Anthony W.  Dean (Little Burstead) Wbk.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Kishlawn Shakira).Jun'23FALSE IMPRESSION

Feb 9'26 71 500R    A1 T6 0.00 3rd 5.25L/sh 28.38 Sand 4/6F DRY Spiritinthesky 28.76
Jan 26'26 71 335T    T6 0.00 Solo 18.92 Sand DBP *18.92
Dec 13'25 71 525R    AA0 T5 18.27 2nd 1.00L Bmp 1,Ck 4 30.92+.20 Fast 2/1 DBP Orange Paddy 31.19
Dec 6'25 71 525R    A3 T6 16.94 2nd 0.75L Bmp 1,FinWl 29.32+.20 Fast 5/2 DBP Tell On Talulla 29.57

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:4
335y/306m

20:50
 Grade  

S6
Drumbo Park

The Drumbo Supplies S5/6 335

 Entry Fee €0

Winner £100 Second £30 Entry £15
Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 S6 S6 Frustrating sort others preferred 11/4
T2 S6 S5 From a top kennel needs to get away on terms 5/2
T3 S6 S6 Brandywell form reads well looks the one to beat 7/4
T4 S6 S5 Not sure of lizzie market for clues 5/2
T5 S6 S6 Gunner needs to be at best tonight to trouble judge 9/4
T6 S6 S6 Litter comrade of T3 another for a market check 2/1

Win/Place:3Selections Reverse Forecast: 3-6 Trio Always:  3-6-1
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [18.56]
TR: Owner[18.56-DBP] 4 0 10Mr. John J. Lambert (Co. Carlow.) Ibe.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Role Model).Feb'24CARLOW PEST

Feb 2'26 62 335T    T1 0.00 Solo 18.71 Sand DBP *18.71
Jan 24'26 61 525R    A6 T2 16.76 6th dnf Stop,DNF 29.68 -.40 Slow 5/2 DBP Eager Aine
Dec 20'25 62 525R    A5 T4 0.00 3rd 4L 29.62+.20 Fast DBP De Wife Says 30.10
Oct 18'25 61 335R    ON2 T5 7.08 4th 4.75L SlAw,RnOn 18.19+.15 Fast 2/1 DBP Highview Patrol 18.67

Blue

2 [19.16]
TR: Kurtis Bain (NI)[19.16-DBP] 11 0 30Mrs. Marina  McKeown (Co. Down. BT26 6 Ibk.D.(Pat C Sabbath-Nushkas Jetspray).Oct'23CROKERS PAUL TPW €110

Feb 7'26 67 335R    S5 T2 6.83 6th 11.50L ChlRu,FcdCk 18.21+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Rackethall Bocko 19.16
Jan 31'26 68 525R    A6 T3 17.43 3rd 7.00L Blk 1,RnOn 30.05+.20 Fast 5/2 DBP Is Mise Connie 30.74
Jan 16'26 65 525T    T1 0.00 3rd 5.5L 30.65 -.50 Slow MGRMarinas Sidari 30.53
Dec 11'25 66 525T    T1 2.77 1st 8L 29.96 -.30 Slow DLK Antepost Fortune *29.66

White

3 [18.57]
TR: Owner[18.57-DBP] 2 0 00Mr. John Eastwood (Crumlin) Ibk.B.(Mcinerney-Scroggy Della).Jun'24SCROGGY RIA

Feb 9'26 56 300T    T2 0.00 1st 1L 17.16 Sand DRY Scroggy Duffy *17.16
Dec 20'25 55 335R    S5 T4 0.00 4th 3.75L 18.77+.10 Fast DBP Blackrose Ozzy 19.13
Nov 17'25 56 300R    SS0 T2 0.00 6th 9.00L 17.14 Sand 3/1 DRY Trewmunt Slippy 17.77
Nov 3'25 55 335T    T2 0.00 2nd 0.5L 18.54 Sand DBP Scroggy Ila 18.57

Black

4
TR: Owner 18 2 52Mr. Tristan Terry Kelly (Co. Tyrone. BT82 Mbe.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Carrahane Razl).Sep'23LIZZIES DREAM TPW €885

Jan 18'26 61 525R    A6 T3 2.80 4225 6th 8.25L/nk EP,Crd 3 29.58+.20 Fast11/4 LFD Golden Cheetah 30.38
Jan 14'26 61 525R    A6 T6 2.74 2221 2nd 0.75L W,Ld 4 29.92 -.20 Slow 5/1 LFD Rough Abbie 29.77
Jul 4'25 62 525R    A5 T4 3.19 3544 3rd 6L/sh EvAw,Styd 29.09 Sand 8/1 TRL Slanan Dream 29.52
Nov 5'24 61 325T    T3 0.00 1st 6L Mid 18.53 Sand TRL Clash To Cool *18.53

Orange

5 [18.61]
TR: John McQuillan(NI)[18.61-DBP] 11 3 22Mr. John McQuillan (Ballymena BT44 9DW) Mbew.D.(Tommy Shelby-Doghouse Dreamer).Jul'23GARRISONS GUNNER TPW €35

Feb 9'26 63 500R    A1 T6 0.00 2nd 5.5L 28.82 Sand 2/1 DRY Ghetto Horizon 29.20
Jan 31'26 63 335R    S6 T3 6.96 5th 8.50L LckEP,W 1 18.28+.15 Fast 9/4 DBP Vegas Good Night 19.02
Dec 19'25 63 525R    AA0 T6 0.00 4th 2.25L/hd 29.44+.20 Fast DBP Blindspot Blaze 29.81
Aug 16'25 62 335R    ON2 T6 0.00 4th 4.5L/hd 18.14+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Oceans Blue 18.61

Stripes

6 [18.54]
TR: Owner[18.54-DBP] 3 0 01Miss Michelle  Carberry (Co. Tyrone BT71 Wbe.B.(Mcinerney-Scroggy Della).Jun'24SCROGGY ILA

Jan 17'26 58 335R    S6 T5 6.72 2nd 1.50L Ld 1,HdNrL 18.89 -.20 Slow 5/2 DBP Always Sleeping 18.79
Dec 20'25 58 335R    S5 T2 0.00 5th 4.50L 18.77+.10 Fast DBP Blackrose Ozzy 19.18
Nov 29'25 58 335R    ON2 T2 7.03 5th 5.25L EvAw,RnOn 18.75+.15 Fast 6/4 DBP Carsethorn 19.27
Nov 3'25 57 335T    T5 0.00 1st 0.5L 18.54 Sand DBP Scroggy Ria *18.54

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:5
335y/306m

21:05
 Grade  
S4-S5

Drumbo Park

The Bet On The Intertrack S4 335 1st Semi Final

 Entry Fee €0

Winner £300 Second £80 Entry £15
Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 S4 S2 Needs to clear T2 till bend tonight 9/4
T2 S4 S3 Brandywell form reads well could be the one 7/4
T3 S4 S2 Could be the trump in this pack if getting loose 9/4
T4 S4 S3 If finding old form should go close tonight 2/1
T5 S5 S5 Has been frustrating but Bruces day should come soon 9/4
T6 S5 S5 Impressive last week if building on that should go go close 2/1

Win/Place:2Selections Reverse Forecast: 2-6 Trio Always:  2-6-4
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1
TR: Kurtis Bain (NI) 20 3 52Mrs. Marina  McKeown (Co. Down. BT26 6 Ibkw.D.(Malachi-Miss Fake News).Mar'23PURMAC PADDY TPW €1,230

Jan 23'26 68 525R    A4 T1 3.72 6556 6th 12.50L EvAw,Crd 1 30.19 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRDrinane Sydney 30.56
Jan 16'26 69 525T    T6 0.00 2nd 8L 29.99 -.50 Slow MGRDellser Davy 30.05
Dec 20'25 70 400R    S4 T1 7.43 22 3rd 5.50L Chl1/2,ClrRn 21.52 Sand DLK Westway Khan 21.90
May 13'2 72 325T    T1 0.00 Solo Mid 17.99 Sand TRL *17.99

Blue

2 [18.89]
TR: Owner[18.89-DBP] 4 1 03Mr. Seamus  Morgan (Ballymena BT44 0BL Ibk.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Skywalker Cilla).Nov'23SKYWALKER VOYAGE

Jan 19'26 74 300T    T2 0.00 1st 2.75L 17.15 -.30 Slow DRY Orange Paddy *16.85
Nov 8'25 73 335R    S3 T3 6.72 2nd 8.00L Blk 1,RnOn 18.18+.15 Fast 2/1 DBP Coolboy Trev 18.89
Oct 6'25 73 300R    S1 T2 0.00 2nd 1L 16.73 Sand 2/1 DRY Heavy Lifting 16.80
Sep 22'25 72 300R    SS0 T1 0.00 2nd 2.5L 16.76 Sand 5/2 DRY Meet More Often 16.93

White

3 [18.80]
TR: Owner[18.80-DBP] 23 3 46Mr.Kealan O'Kane (Derry) Ibk.D.(Grangeview Ten-Quiet Kitty).Oct'23STOUKE TRUMP TPW €400

Jan 24'26 66 300T    T4 0.00 Solo 17.46 Sand DRY *17.46
Dec 1'25 63 300R    S1 T1 0.00 2nd 1L Crd 17.48 Sand 2/1 DRY Danubius 17.55
Nov 8'25 63 325R    S3 T1 0.00 22 1st nk FAw,Ld 2 17.93 Sand 3/1 LFD Fridays Ariana *17.93
Sep 6'25 63 325R    S4 T1 0.00 32 2nd 1.25L 18.07 Sand 9/4 LFD Fagans Diva 18.16

Black

4 [18.32]
TR: Dean McComb (NI)[18.32-DBP] 18 1 64Mr. David McComb (Co. Antrim BT15 1GU) If.D.(Ballymac Wild-Sash Attack).Nov'23CONLIG BOY

Jan 24'26 84 325R    S4 T5 4.69 55 5th 9.25L SlAw,W 18.02 -.10 Slow 4/1 LFD Mineola Lonewolf 18.57
Dec 19'25 84 325R    S4 T6 0.00 56 6th 8.75L/nk SlAw,NvShw 17.80 Sand 5/2 LFD Devon Bliss 18.43
Nov 1'25 84 335R    S3 T6 6.85 2nd 2.50L EvAw,A 2nd 18.07+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Vegas Kemosabe 18.39
Oct 4'25 84 335R    S3 T6 6.87 2nd 5.50L LckEP,FinWl 18.10+.15 Fast 4/1 DBP Beeswing 18.63

Orange

5 [18.51]
TR: Owner[18.51-DBP] 4 0 00Mr. Christopher  Stevenson (Belfast) Mbkw.D.(Pestana-Dunquin Ida).Nov'23BRUCES CURE

Jan 31'26 60 575R    A5 T3 19.92 5th 16.75L Bmp 1,NvSh 31.78+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Coloured Magic 33.15
Jan 24'26 58 525R    A5 T2 17.60 5th 22.00L MvdOff1,RnO 29.72 -.40 Slow 3/1 DBP De Wife Says 30.86
Jan 12'26 58 525T    T4 0.00 Solo 29.87 Sand DBP *29.87
Nov 3'25 60 335T    T3 0.00 Solo 18.51 Sand DBP *18.51

Stripes

6 [18.53]
TR: John McQuillan(NI)[18.53-DBP] 5 1 10Mr. Anthony W.  Dean (Little Burstead) Wbe.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Kishlawn Shakira).Jun'23FALSE STEP

Feb 7'26 76 335R    S7 T6 6.87 1st 7.5L Ld 1,drclr 18.38+.15 Fast 4/7 DBP Mary Doll *18.53
Jan 26'26 76 335T    T6 0.00 1st 1L 18.84 Sand DBP Leos Jo *18.84
Nov 29'25 77 335R    S7 T4 7.00 3rd 9.00L/sh LckEP,RnOn 18.55+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Tullys Bono 19.34
Nov 8'25 79 335R    S7 T4 7.10 4th 6.00L SlAw,RnOn 18.17+.15 Fast 4/1 DBP Still Mulligan 18.74

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:6
335y/306m

21:20
 Grade  
S4-S5

Drumbo Park

The Bet On The Intertrack S4 335 2nd Semi Final

 Entry Fee €0

Semi Winners £30 (1st 3 Qualify)
Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 S4 S1 Slipped down the grades needs to find old form 2/1
T2 S4 S3 Another with a chance if finding old form 9/4
T3 S4 SS0 Top class back in the day 2/1
T4 S4 S4 New for connections market for clues 2/1
T5 S5 S4 Nice cork form shortlisted 2/1
T6 S5 S5 Looks a nice sort trap a slight concern 7/4

Win/Place:6Selections Reverse Forecast: 6-5 Trio Always:  6-5-1
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [18.15]
TR: Owner[18.15-DBP] 41 8 57Mr. Colm Wilson (Lurgan BT66 6AJ.) Ibk.B.(Pestana-Ballymac Freya).Oct'22DE FERRYMAN TPW €100

Jan 31'26 65 335R    S4 T3 6.92 4th 11.00L EvAw,RnOn 17.91+.15 Fast 2/1 DBP Shadow Oftherock 18.83
Jan 24'26 65 335T    T1 0.00 Solo 18.65 -.20 Slow DBP *18.45
Oct 4'25 66 335R    S1 T2 6.67 3rd 3.75L Bmp 1,RnOn 18.05+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP False Claim 18.46
Sep 27'25 65 335R    S1 T2 6.77 3rd 3.75L EvAw,RnOn 18.28+.15 Fast 9/4 DBP False Claim 18.69

Blue

2 [18.91]Late-Stackemup Ryan

TR: Owner[18.91-DBP] 12 1 24Mrs. Mary  Casey (Co. Louth.) Ibe.D.(Ballymac Wild-Dashgrove Simba).Oct'23CORBRACK RYAN TPW €738

Jan 12'26 78 335T    T4 0.00 Solo 18.91 Sand DBP *18.91
Oct 30'25 75 350R    S2 T2 0.00 56 6th 9.5L SlAw,RnOn 19.59 -.20 Slow 4/1 SPK Serene Icon 20.05
Sep 6'25 76 400R    S3 T2 7.36 11 2nd 1L Ld 1,HdNrL 21.81+.10 Fast DLK Ardevan Dickie 21.98
Aug 16'25 76 400R    S3 T2 7.24 21 1st 1.75L Ld1/2,DH 21.76 Sand DLK Boynepark Coco *21.76

White

3 [18.22]
TR: Owner[18.22-DBP] 54 11 1113Mr.Kevin O'Kane (Co.Derry) Ibe.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Sniper Ria).Aug'22SNIPER ORLA WRAY TPW €1,175

Feb 1'26 66 325T    T2 0.00 1st 1L 18.20 Sand LFD Sniper Big Joe *18.20
Dec 19'25 63 325R    S4 T1 0.00 31 2nd nk FAw,LdRi 17.80 Sand 5/1 LFD Devon Bliss 17.82
Nov 28'25 63 325R    S4 T2 0.00 22 2nd nk FAw,RnOn 18.13 Sand 3/1 LFD Fagans Diva 18.15
Oct 13'25 61 300R    S0 T2 0.00 1st 3.25L 16.67 Sand 2/1 DRY Graigues Madam *16.67

Black

4 [19.04]
TR: Owner[19.04-DBP] 5 0 22Mr. Paul  Waite (Newtownabbey) Ibd.B.(Run Happy-Hazelfield Echo).Sep'23STARSON RUN TPW €230

Jan 19'26 60 335T    T2 0.00 Solo 19.04 Sand DBP *19.04
Dec 12'25 63 350R    S4 T1 0.00 33 3rd 6.5L A 3rd,Crd 1 19.16 Sand 6/4 LMKMoorstown Arwen 19.61
Nov 7'25 63 350T    T2 0.00 Solo 19.39 -.05 Slow GLY *19.34
Aug 2'25 63 525R    A4 T2 3.23 2223 3rd 9.0L EP,EvCh 28.58+.20 Fast 5/2 TRL Demon Slave 29.41

Orange

5 Late-Dellser Dinny

TR: Owner 6 0 02Mr. Kealan  O'Kane (BT48 9XW.) Ibk.D.(Dromana Bucko-Fair Act).Feb'24SNIPERSLIEVNAMON
Feb 7'26 66 325R    S5 T1 0.00 26 6th 10.75L VQaw,Crd 1 17.89 Sand LFD Rozys Wild 18.64
Jan 19'26 66 300R    S1 T3 0.00 2nd 1.25L 17.63 -.30 Slow 5/2 DRY Ballyskeagh Nova 17.42
Oct 4'25 66 525ST  T1 0.00 2nd 2L 29.22 Sand CRK Sniperboulavogue 29.36
Sep 23'25 66 525T    T2 0.00 Solo RL 29.14 Sand CRK *29.14

Stripes

6
TR: Kurtis Bain (NI) 1 1 00Mr  John Duggan (Glenmore) Mbd.D.(King Sheeran-Beaming Shiraz).Jun'24HOLSET TPW €305

Jan 16'26 68 525R    ON2 T5 3.12 2211 1st 8.25L Ld 3,drclr 29.37 Sand 6/4jfCMLBionic Blue Sky *29.37
Dec 19'25 70 300T    T3 0.00 1st 1L M 17.14 -.15 Slow KKY Saqqara *16.99
Oct 31'25 69 525T    T2 0.00 2nd 5.5L M 30.51 -.20 Slow KKY Saqqara 30.69

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:7
525y/480m

21:35
 Grade  

AA0
Drumbo Park

The Dtsc Membership Now Open For £10 A4/5 Or Lower 525 Fi

 Entry Fee €0

Winner £350 Second £80 Third £30 Entry £15

Act 525y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A4 A3 Davy starting to come againg not out of this 5/2
T2 A4 A0 If trapping on terms will have a say tonight 9/4
T3 A4 A4 Clear run should help this one 11/4
T4 A4 A2 Back to best last week shortlisted 2/1
T5 A4 A2
T6 A5 A2 If staying with them early will a have a say in the finish 9/4

Win/Place:4Selections Reverse Forecast: 4-1 Trio Always:  4-1-6
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.54]
TR: Kurtis Bain (NI)[29.26-DLK] 26 5 32Mrs. Marina  McKeown (Co. Down. BT26 6 If.D.(Dromana Bucko-Hollyhill Jackie).Sep'23DELLSER DAVY TPW €2,035

Feb 7'26 69 525R    A4 T2 16.78 2nd hd Ld 1,CmAg 29.33+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Shelbys Boy 29.54
Jan 31'26 68 525R    AA0 T1 16.80 5th 8.50L/hd ChlRu,Fd 28.93+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Greenhill Ace 29.73
Jan 16'26 67 525T    T5 0.00 1st 8L 29.99 -.50 Slow MGRPurmac Paddy *29.49
Dec 20'25 68 525R    A3 T1 2.69 4435 4th 5.75L SlAw,RnOn 29.23 Sand DLK Aayamza Sonny 29.63

Blue

2 [28.74]
TR: Owner[28.74-DBP] 74 9 2014Eddie Rushe (Craigavon Armagh) Ibk.B.(Duke Special-Calzaghe Lady).Apr'21HARRYANNAFREYA TPW €4,403

Feb 7'26 59 525R    A4 T1 17.02 3rd 2.50L/hd EvAw,FinWl 29.33+.20 Fast 5/2 DBP Shelbys Boy 29.71
Jan 26'26 60 335T    T2 0.00 Solo 18.88 Sand DBP *18.88
Sep 13'25 59 525R    A2 T1 2.64 3344 3rd 5.00L ChlRu,ClrRn 28.61 Sand DLK Beretta Johnson 28.96
Sep 6'25 59 525R    A2 T2 2.56 4555 3rd 7.75L Bmp 1,RnOn 28.57+.15 Fast DLK Royal Hotshot 29.26

White

3 [29.73]
TR: Owner[29.38-KKY] 3 1 11Mr. David O'Neill (Co. Antrim BT36 7XZ) Ibk.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Miss Mini Moll).Apr'24TETRA ECO TPW €405

Feb 7'26 76 525R    A4 T3 16.83 3rd 5.50L Ck 1,RnOn 29.15+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Mertle 29.73
Jan 23'26 77 525R    A6 T3 4.61 2222 1st 0.5L AHandy,LdRu 29.98 -.60 Slow 4/6 KKY Coolside King *29.38
Dec 12'25 79 525R    ON2 T4 4.49 4322 2nd 11L Bmp 1,RnOn 29.09 -.30 Slow 6/1 KKY Fun Time Frankie 29.56
Nov 19'25 80 525T    T3 0.00 1st 11L M 30.20 -.30 Slow KKY Westwood Rhys *29.90

Black

4 [28.92]
TR: Owner[28.92-DBP] 42 10 1110Mr Patrick Toman (Craigavon Armagh) Ibk.D.(Laughil Blake-Klockwork Tip).Jul'21SHELBYS BOY TPW €1,290

Feb 7'26 76 525R    A4 T3 16.75 1st hd Ld 2,HldOn 29.33+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Dellser Davy *29.53
Jan 17'26 76 335T    T3 0.00 Solo 18.72 -.20 Slow DBP *18.52
Aug 30'25 77 525R    A4 T1 16.60 1st 1L ChlBS,FinWl 29.02+.20 Fast 1/1 DBP Conlig Annie *29.22
Apr 19'25 78 525R    A4 T1 16.53 1st 0.5L ChlRu,FinWl 28.72+.20 Fast 6/4 DBP Ocean Mini *28.92

Orange

5 [29.17]
TR: Owner[29.17-DBP] 27 6 47Mr.Odran McBirney (Co.Armagh) Mbk.B.(Our Surprise-Seeyouindevys).Aug'22MERTLE TPW €275

Feb 7'26 60 525R    A4 T5 16.76 1st 5L SlAw,FinWl 29.15+.20 Fast 2/1 DBP Laoises Pet *29.35
Jan 31'26 60 525R    AA0 T3 17.00 2nd 6.00L EvAw,FinWl 28.93+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Greenhill Ace 29.55
Jan 24'26 60 525R    A3 T4 17.27 3rd 12.00L EvAw,RnOn 29.06 -.40 Slow 2/1 DBP Foulkscourt Bono 29.50
Jan 17'26 60 525R    A3 T2 17.79 5th 6.50L Bmp 1,NvSh 30.20 -.40 Slow 7/4 DBP Kilmore Bullet 30.25

Stripes

6 [29.04]
TR: John McQuillan(NI)[29.04-DBP] 25 2 18Miss Laoise  Gollogly (Co. Armagh BT60 3 Wbk.B.(Malachi-Princess Pizza).Nov'22LAOISES PET TPW €140

Feb 7'26 58 525R    A4 T6 16.86 2nd 5.00L LckEP,FinWl 29.15+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Mertle 29.70
Jan 31'26 58 575R    A5 T6 19.18 2nd 0.75L Bmp 1,A 2nd 31.78+.20 Fast 7/4 DBP Coloured Magic 32.03
Nov 22'25 57 550R    AA0 T6 18.23 4th 2.50L Bmp 1,RnOn 30.24+.20 Fast 5/2 DBP Mertle 30.61
Aug 2'25 57 525R    AA0 T6 16.84 1st 2L Bmp 1,FinWl 28.84+.20 Fast 6/1 DBP State Legend *29.04

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:8
525y/480m

21:50
 Grade  

A3
Drumbo Park

The Treble Chance A3 525

 Entry Fee €0

Winner £100 Second £30 Entry £15
Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T2 A3 A3 Nice prospect looks the one to beat 5/4
T4 A3 A3 Cork form reads well market for clues 6/4
T6 A3 A1 Best form would win this tonight 6/4

Win/Place:1Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 Vacant

Blue

2 [29.13]
TR: Owner[29.13-DBP] 8 3 31Mr.Harry Sharpe (Belfast Antrim) Ibk.D.(King Sheeran-Sidarian Pearl).Apr'24GREENHILL ACE TPW €475

Jan 31'26 78 525R    AA0 T2 16.45 1st 6L Ld 1,drclr 28.93+.20 Fast 1/1 DBP Mertle *29.13
Jan 24'26 78 525R    A3 T2 16.90 1st 9L Ld 1,drclr 29.86 -.40 Slow 7/4 DBP Kilmore Bullet *29.46
Dec 27'25 78 525R    A3 T2 2.15 4635 6th 13.0L RlRi,ClrRn 28.68 Sand 5/1 SPK Tonyfromdaparish 29.59
Dec 18'25 78 525R    A3 T4 2.16 2223 3rd 3.00L Chl1/2,ClrRn 29.30 -.20 Slow 3/1 SPK Tonyfromdaparish 29.31

White

3 Vacant

Black

4 Late-Oldridge Bullet

TR: Owner[29.10-CRK] 9 2 12Mr. Kealan  O'Kane (BT48 9XW.) Ibew.D.(Pestana-Classy But Sassy).Mar'24SNIPERBOULAVOGUE TPW €880

Feb 7'26 75 525R    A3 T1 2.75 5445 5th 11.50L/n Crd 3,FinWl 29.20 Sand LFD El Mayo 30.02
Jan 19'26 73 500R    A1 T3 0.00 1st 0.75L 29.13 -.50 Slow 1/1J DRY Away Bono *28.63
Oct 4'25 76 525ST  T3 0.00 1st 2L 29.22 Sand CRK Sniperslievnamon *29.22
Sep 12'25 76 525R    A6 T3 3.48 1111 1st 2.5L Ld 1,FinWl 29.10 Sand 6/4F CRK Lahana Dash *29.10

Orange

5 Vacant

Stripes

6 [28.94]
TR: Owner[28.89-SPK] 31 10 46Miss  Nicole Connolly (Co Antrim) Mwbk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Kilmore Diamond).Nov'22KILMORE BULLET TPW €1,465

Jan 31'26 62 525R    AA0 T4 17.17 4th 8.50L EvAw,MvdOf 28.93+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Greenhill Ace 29.72
Jan 24'26 61 525R    A3 T5 17.28 2nd 9.00L Imp 1,FinWl 29.86 -.40 Slow 2/1 DBP Greenhill Ace 30.09
Dec 20'25 62 525R    A4 T3 0.00 1st sh 29.06+.20 Fast DBP Blackstone Fifi *29.26
Oct 16'25 62 525R    A3 T5 2.13 4333 2nd 3L Bmp 1,StyOn 28.85 Sand 3/1 SPK Aussie Promise 29.06

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:9
335y/306m

22:05
 Grade  
S1-S2

Drumbo Park

The Time Nutrition/Dtsc Monthly S1/2 335

 Entry Fee €0

Winner £300 Second £50 Entry £15
Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 S1 S1 Not seen for awhile market for clues 2/1
T2 S2 S2 Nice sort when on form shortlisted 2/1
T3 S2 SS0 Top class girl just slipping down the grades dont  rule out 5/2
T4 S2 SS0 Still has this type in his arsenal 9/4
T5 S2 S2 Some nice form in card needs to bring that tonight 5/2
T6 S2 S2 Barney in fine form could add to tally tonight 2/1

Win/Place:6Selections Reverse Forecast: 6-1 Trio Always:  6-1-2
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [18.17]
TR: Owner[18.17-DBP] 6 1 02Mr. Joseph Laird (Co. Down.) Ibk.B.(Good Cody-Westmead Chanel).Jul'23ELLEBELL

Jan 22'26 55 400T    T2 7.47 Solo 22.11 Sand DLK *22.11
Dec 6'25 56 525R    A3 T2 17.12 5th 9.25L/sh Ck 1,RnOn 29.37+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Leathems Nando 30.23
Sep 13'25 56 335R    S3 T4 6.67 2nd 2.00L Bmp 1,FinWl 17.88+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Montalto Gift 18.17
Aug 16'25 57 335R    S7 T2 0.00 1st 8L 18.21+.15 Fast 6/4 DBP Hut Fitter *18.36

Blue

2 [18.25]
TR: John McQuillan(NI)[18.25-DBP] 13 4 61Mr. John McQuillan (Ballymena BT44 9DW) Ibe.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Rusty Rosie).Jul'23ROVING JET

Feb 9'26 67 300R    S1 T2 0.00 1st 6.25L 17.12 Sand 4/6F DRY Sniper Big Tom *17.12
Jan 17'26 70 325R    S2 T5 0.00 55 5th 3.25L/nk SlAw,BBlk 1 17.89 Sand 10/1 LFD Monbeg Jacob 18.14
Dec 13'25 67 335R    SS0 T1 6.62 1st 2L Ld 1,ClrRn 18.10+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Kilmore Jack *18.25
Oct 11'25 67 335R    S3 T2 6.71 2nd hd Ld 1,HdNrL 18.15+.15 Fast 5/2 DBP Gamble Frank 18.31

White

3 [17.94]
TR: Owner[17.94-DBP] 36 10 87Mr.Gerald Moore (Lurgan Armagh) Ibk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Our Age).Jul'22MISSY EMMA TPW €445

Jan 22'26 57 400T    T5 7.44 Solo 22.13 Sand DLK *22.13
Nov 22'25 54 335R    S2 T6 6.62 3rd 1.75L ChlRu,W 2 18.14+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Beeswing 18.41
Sep 13'25 57 335R    S0 T5 6.67 3rd 1.00L/nk EvAw,RnOn 18.07+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Mr Jackson 18.31
Mar 15'25 59 335R    S0 T5 6.59 2nd 2.50L EvAw,ClrRn 17.89+.15 Fast 2/1 DBP Lissan Buzz 18.21

Black

4 [17.91]
TR: Owner[17.91-DBP] 50 8 1010Ms.Hannah L.Richardson (Belfast Antrim) Mbk.D.(Magical Bale-Droopys Fane).Sep'21MR JACKSON TPW €80

Jan 31'26 70 335R    S2 T3 6.58 2nd 5.00L ChlRu,Bmp 1 18.20+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Beeswing 18.70
Jan 24'26 70 335R    S2 T4 6.94 2nd 4.00L ChlRu,A 2nd 18.42 -.20 Slow 5/2 DBP Lynseys Barney 18.50
Sep 13'25 70 335R    S0 T4 6.63 1st nk EvAw,FinWl 18.07+.15 Fast 5/2 DBP Glenadda Bill *18.22
Aug 30'25 70 335R    SS0 T2 6.56 1st hd ChlRu,FinWl 18.05+.15 Fast 9/4 DBP Thats For Sure *18.20

Orange

5 [18.30]
TR: Owner[18.30-DBP] 15 2 22Mr. Sean M. Harrison (Co. Antrim BT36 7Q Mbk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Midas Fern).Dec'22ROBERTSTOWN MARY TPW €535

Jan 13'26 65 325T    T5 0.00 2nd 8.5L 18.02 Sand LFD Dunlavin Ebony 18.61
Oct 17'25 62 325R    S1 T3 0.00 46 6th 20.5L SlAw,BBlk 1 17.50 Sand 3/1 NWBPeacebe With You 18.93
May 30'2 62 525R    A3 T3 1.00 2222 2nd 2L RnOn,A 2nd 28.90 Sand 1/1 NWBPennys Anything 29.04
Dec 16'24 66 335T    T1 0.00 2nd 2L 18.16 Sand DBP Robertstown Dave 18.30

Stripes

6 [18.22]
TR: Kurtis Bain (NI)[18.22-DBP] 7 4 11Mr. Richard  Morrow (Co. Antrim) Wdkbd.D.(Signet Ace-Marinas Prosecco).Jun'24LYNSEYS BARNEY

Feb 7'26 73 335R    S2 T6 6.65 1st 1L ChlRu,FinWl 18.18+.15 Fast 6/4 DBP Still Mulligan *18.33
Jan 31'26 72 335R    S2 T6 6.59 4th 8.00L Imp 1,ImpRi 18.20+.15 Fast 7/4 DBP Beeswing 18.91
Jan 24'26 71 335R    S2 T6 6.79 1st 4L Ld 1,drclr 18.42 -.20 Slow 9/4 DBP Mr Jackson *18.22
Dec 19'25 73 335R    SS0 T6 0.00 1st 4.5L 18.22+.15 Fast DBP Michelle My Bell *18.37

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:10
525y/480m

22:20
 Grade  
A4-A5

Drumbo Park

The Goodnight Safe Home A4 525

 Entry Fee €0

Winner £120 Second £30 Entry £15

Act 525y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A5 A5 Nice strike rate could add to it tonight 2/1
T2 A4 A4 Just caught last time out over further 2/1
T3 A4 A3 Hard to gauge faya others preferred 5/2
T4 A5 A5 Impressive last week this looks harder 2/1
T5 A5 A5 Has nice early can he hold on ? 2/1
T6 A4 A3 Frustrating sort for connections but no surprises if bouncing back 9/4

Win/Place:2Selections Reverse Forecast: 2-1 Trio Always:  2-1-5
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.64]
TR: John McQuillan(NI)[29.64-DBP] 7 4 02Mr. John McQuillan (Ballymena BT44 9DW) Ibk.D.(Tommy Shelby-Doghouse Dreamer).Jul'23BLINDSPOT BLAZE

Feb 7'26 66 335R    S5 T3 6.90 2nd 4.50L ImpRu,RnOn 18.21+.15 Fast 5/2 DBP Rackethall Bocko 18.67
Feb 2'26 68 525T    T4 0.00 1st 13L 29.65 Sand DBP No Tea Tom *29.65
Dec 19'25 68 525R    AA0 T2 0.00 1st 1.5L 29.44+.20 Fast DBP Glasmeen Ruby *29.64
Dec 12'25 68 525R    A6 T2 16.94 2nd 2.50L Imp 1,FinWl 29.61+.20 Fast 2/1 DBP Is Mise Connie 29.98

Blue

2 [29.38]
TR: Owner[29.38-DBP] 11 2 43Mr. James Erskine (Northern Ireland.) Ibd.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Da Centurion).Mar'24CLUENDARBY JET TPW €845

Jan 31'26 57 550R    A4 T1 18.07 2nd 1.50L FAw,HdNrL 30.87+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP De Wife Says 31.17
Jan 24'26 56 525R    A6 T1 16.78 2nd 1.50L EvAw,ChlBS 29.68 -.40 Slow 3/1 DBP Eager Aine 29.38
Nov 8'25 55 570R    A5 T4 4.39 3rd 3.5L RL,Blk 1 31.83 Sand 4/1 THR Listen Rosie 32.07
Oct 18'25 57 525R    A6 T2 1.89 1st 2.5L RL,Ru 29.87 Sand 5/4 THR Bogger Sue *29.87

White

3
TR: Owner[30.23-SPK] 9 1 31Mr. Colm Wilson (Lurgan BT66 6AJ.) Ibk.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Skywalker Cilla).Nov'23AIRLIE FAYA TPW €230

Feb 7'26 62 335R    S2 T3 6.96 3rd 5.00L SlAw,RnOn 18.18+.15 Fast 4/1 DBP Lynseys Barney 18.68
Jan 24'26 76 335R    SS0 T4 7.00 4th 8.50L EvAw,RnOn 18.50 -.20 Slow 4/1 DBP Still Mulligan 18.89
Aug 14'25 64 350R    S4 T6 0.00 54 4th 7.5L/hd VSlaw,ClrRn 18.75 Sand 5/2 SPK Bramble Mcleod 19.28
Apr 17'25 64 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 8L 29.67 Sand SPK Laughil Baby 30.23

Black

4 [29.57]
TR: Owner[29.57-DBP] 6 1 10The-Darkley-Lads-Syn (Darkley) C Nally Mbk.B.(Hades Rocket-Highview Daisy).May'23HIGHVIEW TIPS TPW €35

Feb 7'26 62 525R    A7 T3 16.81 1st 6L Ld 1,drclr 29.37+.20 Fast 4/1 DBP Sparta Rascal *29.57
Jan 16'26 62 400R    S7 T5 7.73 44 3rd 5.75L VSlaw,RnOn 21.97 Sand DLK Trewmount Sue 22.37
Nov 29'25 61 525R    A7 T5 17.67 4th 16.50L MvdOff1,RnO 30.04+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Dreamy Haze 31.39
Sep 29'25 62 525T    T3 0.00 1st 2L 30.00 Sand DBP Highview Patrol *30.00

Orange

5
TR: Owner[29.89-THR] 7 2 02Miss Patricia  Booker (Co. Down BT23 4UL Mdkbd.B.(Deerjet Sydney-Rosmult Bliss).May'24STOUKE TAYLOR TPW €275

Jan 31'26 60 335R    S6 T5 6.73 2nd 2.00L ChlRu,A 2nd 18.28+.15 Fast 5/2 DBP Vegas Good Night 18.57
Jan 17'26 62 335R    S7 T5 6.61 1st 0.5L Ld 1,HldOn 18.88 -.20 Slow 3/1 DBP Train Whitewash *18.68
Dec 12'25 62 335R    S6 T2 6.86 2nd 5.00L ChlRu,A 2nd 18.55+.15 Fast 2/1 DBP Tullys Bono 19.05
Sep 13'25 63 525T    T2 0.00 1st 6L M 29.89 Sand THR Stouke Lulu *29.89

Stripes

6 [29.55]
TR: Owner[29.22-NWB] 23 2 30Mr. William J. Shaw (Belfast BT16 2PA) Wbk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Newline Mo).Jun'22NEWLINE PICTURE TPW €285

Feb 7'26 75 525R    A4 T5 16.92 5th 4.50L/hd EvAw,Fd 29.33+.20 Fast 2/1 DBP Shelbys Boy 29.85
Jan 24'26 76 335R    SS0 T5 7.06 3rd 7.50L Ck 1,RnOn 18.50 -.20 Slow 3/1 DBP Still Mulligan 18.82
Jan 17'26 76 335R    S2 T6 6.74 1st 1.5L LckEP,FinWl 18.65 -.20 Slow 3/1 DBP Groveshill Boss *18.45
Dec 20'25 77 525R    A4 T4 0.00 5th 10.5L/sh 29.06+.20 Fast DBP Kilmore Bullet 30.00

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.


